
  
ORTHOPAEDICS PG ACADEMIC ROSTER FOR JANUARY – 2025 

DATE DAY Time TOPIC 

01/01/2025 Wed 
8.00am to 9.00am 

New Year - 2025 
2.30 pm to 4.00 pm 

02/01/2025 Thurs 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Faculty Lecture class Dr. Prince Solomon 

03/01/2025 Fri 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Clinical Seminar Dr. Samuel 
 

06/01/2025 Mon 

8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Tutorial 
Dr. Anitha “ Carpal tunnel syndrome” 

MODERATOR - Dr. Antony 

07/01/2025 Tue 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm CME 

08/01/2025 Wed 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Journal Club Dr. Avinash  MODERATOR - Dr. Shyam 

09/01/2025 Thurs 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Faculty Lecture class Dr. Naveen 

10/01/2025 Fri 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Clinical Seminar Dr. Harinarayanan 
 

13/01/2025 Mon 

8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Tutorial 
Dr. Samuel “ trigger finger” 
MODERATOR - Dr. Goutham 



14/01/2025 Tue 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm “PONGAL HOLIDAY” 

15/01/2025 Wed 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm “THIRUVALLUVAR DAY” 

16/01/2025 Thurs 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Faculty Lecture class Dr. Dharunraj 

17/01/2025 Fri 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Clinical Seminar Dr. Avinash 
     

20/01/2025 Mon 

8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Tutorial 
Dr. Avinash “ De Quervain’s Tenosynovitis” 

MODERATOR - Dr. Ajay James 

21/01/2025 Tue 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm CME 

22/01/2025 Wed 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion  

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Journal Club Dr. Harinarayanan -  MODERATOR - Dr. Dilip 

23/01/2025 Thurs 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Faculty Lecture class Dr. Ponnilavan 

24/01/2025 Fri 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Clinical Seminar Dr. Anitha 
 

27/01/2025 Mon 

8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Tutorial 
Dr. Harinarayanan “Ganglion Cysts” 

MODERATOR - Dr. Sabaresh 

28/01/202529 Tues 8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 



 
 

JOURNAL TOPICS  
 

Date29 Name Topic 

08/01/2025 ✓ Dr. Avinash What’s new in hand and wrist surgery 

22/01/2025 ✓ Dr. Harinarayanan The principles of Knee Joint preservation: operative treatment strategies 

29/01/2025 ✓ Dr. Anitha Long Term Outcomes of Nonsurgical Treatment of thumb Carpometacarpal Osteoarthritis 

 
Venue:  Ortho Demonstration Room (OPD Extension Ground Floor) Time   : 3.00 P.M to 4.00 P.M  

 

 
 
Dr. Dharunraj                                   PROF. PRINCE SOLOMON 
(PG Co-ordinator)              HOD 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm CME 

29/01/2025 Wed 

8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Journal Club 
Dr. Anitha 

MODERATOR - Dr. Dharunraj 

30/01/2025 Thurs 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Faculty Lecture class Dr. Shyam 

31/01/2025 Fri 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Clinical Seminar Dr. Samuel 


